
VIENNA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX 2011
26 September - 02 October 2011 -- Vienna (AT)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
CUENCA Raul ES 60 63 0.952 4 4 5 1

KADANIK Marcel CZ 59 141 0.418 2 -1 4 2
GUSENBAUER Roland AT 41 134 0.305 0 -3 2 3

DOSTAL Martin CZ 67 129 0.519 2 1 7 1
BEY GARCIA Juan Antonio ES 44 96 0.458 2 0 2 2

VAN HAMOND Monique NL 65 141 0.460 2 -1 4 3

LEGAZPI Alfonso ES 60 46 1.304 4 4 6 1
SAEZ RODRIGUEZ Matias ES 38 106 0.358 2 0 3 2

VAN HAMOND Ad NL 22 105 0.209 0 -4 4 3

BACHMAIER Roman DE 64 93 0.688 2 1 5 1
HÄGG Per SE 73 141 0.517 2 0 9 2

NÖSTER Clemens AT 61 124 0.491 2 -1 4 3

REVERCHON Jean FR 60 67 0.895 4 4 4 1
NEBUDA Alfred AT 49 74 0.662 2 0 4 2
BERGGREN Jan SE 23 64 0.359 0 -4 4 3

PINEDA Juan José ES 82 116 0.706 4 2 5 1
WEISS Alexander AT 66 111 0.594 2 0 5 2

SIAKAVARAS Lazaros GR 65 127 0.511 0 -2 5 3
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MARTIN Jose ES 83 110 0.754 4 2 9 1
VAN GEYT Ronald NL 61 98 0.622 2 1 4 2

MITTERBÖCK Helga AT 27 89 0.303 0 -3 4 3

MATIAKIS Athanasios GR 60 84 0.714 4 4 5 1
HEINZL Michael AT 45 91 0.494 2 0 6 2
JURADO Walter DE 39 88 0.443 0 -4 3 3

MINAOGLU Manol TR 60 61 0.983 4 4 6 1
VERHELST Daniel BE 46 75 0.613 2 0 4 2
GORTHAN Rene AT 29 67 0.432 0 -4 3 3

YAVAS Mehmet TR 60 46 1.304 4 4 5 1
WIESAUER Ferdinand AT 48 106 0.452 2 -1 4 2

HILLVIN Stefan SE 53 92 0.576 0 -3 4 3

DALLINGA Berry NL 69 76 0.907 4 3 7 1
BASTL Reinald AT 45 63 0.714 2 0 5 2

GARCIA-CALVO Julian Angel ES 63 93 0.677 0 -3 5 3

OLESEN Martin DK 60 69 0.869 4 4 6 1
ARITURK Mehmet Ender NO 47 100 0.470 2 0 5 2

KOTVOJS Markus NO 27 108 0.250 0 -4 3 3
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Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
1st Rank

LEGAZPI Alfonso ES 60 46 1.304 4 4 6 1
YAVAS Mehmet TR 60 46 1.304 4 4 5 2

MINAOGLU Manol TR 60 61 0.983 4 4 6 3
CUENCA Raul ES 60 63 0.952 4 4 5 4

REVERCHON Jean FR 60 67 0.895 4 4 4 5
OLESEN Martin DK 60 69 0.869 4 4 6 6

MATIAKIS Athanasios GR 60 84 0.714 4 4 5 7
DALLINGA Berry NL 69 76 0.907 4 3 7 8

MARTIN Jose ES 83 110 0.754 4 2 9 9
PINEDA Juan José ES 82 116 0.706 4 2 5 10

BACHMAIER Roman DE 64 93 0.688 2 1 5 11
DOSTAL Martin CZ 67 129 0.519 2 1 7 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
2nd Rank

0 VAN GEYT Ronald NL 61 98 0.622 2 1 4 1
2 BASTL Reinald AT 45 63 0.714 2 0 5 2
3 NEBUDA Alfred AT 49 74 0.662 2 0 4 3
4 VERHELST Daniel BE 46 75 0.613 2 0 4 4
5 WEISS Alexander AT 66 111 0.594 2 0 5 5

HÄGG P SE 73 141 0 517 2 0 9 66 HÄGG Per SE 73 141 0.517 2 0 9 6
7 HEINZL Michael AT 45 91 0.494 2 0 6 7
8 ARITURK Mehmet Ender NO 47 100 0.470 2 0 5 8
9 BEY GARCIA Juan Antonio ES 44 96 0.458 2 0 2 9

10 SAEZ RODRIGUEZ Matias ES 38 106 0.358 2 0 3 10
11 WIESAUER Ferdinand AT 48 106 0.452 2 -1 4 11
12 KADANIK Marcel CZ 59 141 0.418 2 -1 4 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
3rd Rank

13 NÖSTER Clemens AT 61 124 0.491 2 -1 4 1
14 VAN HAMOND Monique NL 65 141 0.460 2 -1 4 2
15 SIAKAVARAS Lazaros GR 65 127 0.511 0 -2 5 3
16 GARCIA-CALVO Julian Angel ES 63 93 0.677 0 -3 5 4
17 HILLVIN Stefan SE 53 92 0.576 0 -3 4 5
18 GUSENBAUER Roland AT 41 134 0.305 0 -3 2 6
19 MITTERBÖCK Helga AT 27 89 0.303 0 -3 4 7
20 JURADO Walter DE 39 88 0.443 0 -4 3 8
21 GORTHAN Rene AT 29 67 0.432 0 -4 3 9
22 BERGGREN Jan SE 23 64 0.359 0 -4 4 10
23 KOTVOJS Markus NO 27 108 0.250 0 -4 3 11
24 VAN HAMOND Ad NL 22 105 0.209 0 -4 4 12
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